Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:30-6:25 pm
6:25-7:20 pm
7:20 - 7:50 pm (Specialty)

8:30-9:25am
9:25 - 9:55 am (Specialty)
10:05-11:00 am

8:00 - 8:55 am
8:55-9:50 am
5:00 - 5:55 pm
5:55 - 6:50 pm

8:30-9:25am

9:35 - 10:05 am (Patch/Spins)
10:05-11:00 am

5:20 - 6:50 pm

8:00 - 8:55 am
8:55-9:50 am
5:00 - 5:55 pm
5:55 - 6:50 pm

9:00 - 9:55 am
9:55-10:50 am

2021 GGBFSC SUMMER ICE WORKSHEET

All sessions are at Cornerstone Community Center, Rink 2

6/13/2021

6/20/2021

6/27/2021

7/4/2021

7/11/2021

7/18/2021

7/25/2021

8/1/2021

8/8/2021

8/15/2021

8/22/2021

Skate Camp

LTS

7/15 7/22
Ice Booked
Through
Skate Camp Mol
7/16 7/23
Ice Booked
SeLoo. No Ice

Skate Camp

(527.00) Specialty 9.50 each
(485.00) Patch 8.00 Each
(326.00)

wn n

S 933.50
110.50 Club Ice $132.50, Break Even 10
597.50 Specialty $66.25, Break Even 7
Patch $66.25, Break Even 9

37.00

105.75
654.75

446.50

wvunnn

348.50
(38.50)
493.25

wunn

35.50
(128.50)
(156.50)
(114.50)

wunnn

261.75
$ (106.50)

$2,142.00 Summer Ice Bottom Line



